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WWW.VOLMCOMPANIES.COM 

 

1804 EDISON STREET  |  PO BOX 400  |  ANTIGO, WI 54409-0400 

INFO@VOLMCOMPANIES.COM 

 

Equipment Division 

Service – 
service@volmcompanies.com  
 
All service inquiries should go to 
service@volmcompanies.com this way all the lead 
techs are notified and work as a team to get the 
service need solved. 
 
Antigo, WI (Corporate Headquarters) 
Paul Kakes, Lead Technician 
Mobile: 715-610-9418 
Email: paul.kakes@volmcompanies.com 
 
Idaho Falls, ID 
Charles Blanco, Lead Technician 
Mobile: 208-313-2038 
Email: charles.blanco@volmcompanies.com 
 
Fresno, CA 
Rene’ Ramirez, Lead Technician 
Mobile: 559-799-0717 
Email: rene.ramirez@volmcompanies.com 
 
Pasco, WA 
Jamie Menchenton, Lead Technician 
Mobile: 509-539-7991 
Email: jamie.menchenton@volmcompanies.com 
 
After Hours Service Line 
1-715-216-5074 
 
Shop Manager 
Rodney Gatton 
Cell: 715-610-6990 
Email: Rodney.gatton@volmcompanies.com 
 
Operations Manager 
Tom Novak 
Cell: 715-216-5008 
Email: tom.novak@volmcompanies.com 
 
General Manager 
Kourtny Vanderploeg 
Cell: 715-610-9527 
Email: kourtny.vanderploeg@volmcompanies.com 

Parts –  
parts@volmcompanies.com 
 
All parts inquiries should go to 
parts@volmcompanies.com this way all the parts 
personnel are notified and work as a team to get 
the parts need solved. 
 
Antigo, WI (Corporate Headquarters) 
Paul Straw, Parts Coordinator 
Office: 715-627-3761 
Mobile: 715-219-5565 
Email: paul.straw@volmcompanies.com 
 
Idaho Falls, ID 
Sean Tivald, Parts Coordinator 
Office: 208-535-8766 
Mobile: 208-932-3826 
Email: sean.tivald@volmcompanies.com 
 
Pasco, WA 
Eron Kellogg, Parts Coordinator 
Office: 509-542-2063 
Mobile: 509-308-4479 
Email: eron.kellogg@volmcompanies.com 
 
Parts Manager 
Jon Mosher 
Office: 715-627-3710 
Mobile: 715-216-4430 
Email: jon.mosher@volmcompanies.com 
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